tangerine

Price List April 2023

Stiletto Plinth/Top Plate

Skorpion Base for Stiletto

Eklipse Sub Platform for Scorpion
Karmen Top Plate

Revolver Outer Platter

K-U-V Subplatter

Evenstar Stabiliser

All prices are inclusive of VAT

RRP

RRP

RRP

RRP

RRP

RRP

RRP

£4900.00

£1500.00

£1500.00

£1400.00

£1195.00

£760.00

£270.00



