

Price List April 2023

Stiletto Plinth/Top Plate	RRP	£4900.00
Skorpion Base for Stiletto	RRP	£1500.00
Eklipse Sub Platform for Scorpion	RRP	£1500.00
Karmen Top Plate	RRP	£1400.00
Revolver Outer Platter	RRP	£1195.00
K-U-V Subplatter	RRP	£760.00
Evenstar Stabiliser	RRP	£270.00

All prices are inclusive of VAT